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Ordenes de Salida

27 de Abril de 2018

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

0os

FOSCA DE IBIO
CORONADO / DUNIA X
MY MOURNE / 2007 /
TORDA / CDE

TOP LULU
QUIDAM DE REVEL /
UELEME / 2007 /
ALAZANA / SF

APRIAMO Z
ANDIAMO Z / CITAV C B
BOX Z X CARTHAGO /
2003 / CASTANA / ZANG

UNDIGO VANNETAIS
SILVIO / GWENN
4 VANNETAISE X
GALOUBET A /2008 /
ALAZANA / SF

IBIS
BLUE BOY / BALLERINA
5 VAN BERKENBROECK /
2008 / CASTANA /
BELGA

ALTAUER DE MAEZA

CENTAUER Z / CASSIRA

OLID X CASALL / 2010/
CASTANA / CDE

ULISES DEL POMAR
CASSANDER C / DIMENA
X DOMINO /2009 /
NEGRA / CDE

GABBER
ACTION BREAKER /
VASCO /2006 /
ALAZANA / BWP

SINDBAD D'AUGE
QUIDAM DE REVEL /
HERA BRULAIRE / 2006
/ ALAZANA / SF

L.A.C.

80282

115739

127045

120863

86790

104798

150455

124986

113104

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N.
CRIADOR

FERNANDEZ GIL-
FOURNIER, Luis
CRIA CABALLAR DE
LAS FF.AA. / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS
FF.AA.

VERDU VIDAL, Otti

16378

220324
OTTI VERDU VIDAL /

NONE

MATEOQOS
RODRIGUEZ,
Pedro Fernando 5042
JAVIER JOSE MATEOS
SALGADO / NONE

GARCIA-TORRES
SOLANO, Carmen
CARMEN GARCIA- 14425
TORRES SOLANO /
NONE

BONO
RODRIGUEZ, José 2309
C.D FIERRO / NONE

DAVILA GARCIA,
Fidel
Y.FINCA MAEZA /
Y.FINCA MAEZA

GARMENDIA
ECHEVARRIA,
Jesus
MARGARITA 13047
GUTIERREZ
CARCEDO / Y.EL
POMAR

ZABALETA
SUSPERREGUI,
Xabier 3746
XABIER ZABALETA
SUSPERREGI / NONE

GREDILLA
PEREDA, Alfonso
ALFONSO GREDILLA

BASTOS / NONE

13671

16402

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES




oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

QUASAR DU
TONNERRE
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
FOUDRE DU TONNERRE
X GAVERDI X / 2004 /
NEGRA / SF

POLCA DE OLID

EUROCOMMERCE

BERLIN / NIRA X
SURCOUF DE REVEL /
2007 / CASTANA / CDE

DEVOTION
CALVARO Z / LANITHA X
BELISAR /2008 /
CASTANA / KWPN

SUPREME DU MILON
QUICK STAR /
CONTESSE DES DUNES
/2006 / BAYO / SF

SLIGO BALOU BOY
BALOUD DU ROUET /
CATIANA /2009 /
ALAZANA / IRISH SPORT
HORSE

ESPINOSA
DARCO / INDIRA X
MANDRIN DE BALME /
2006 / CASTANA / CDE

DIAMANT DE JOMPI
UGANO SITTE / TROIKA
V/D BURCHT / 2009 /
CASTANA / BELGA

TITAUA DU CHESI
DARIUS DU MURIER /
CALYPSO BRIAND / 2007
/ CASTANA / SF

HINNEKE VAN HET
EELSHOF
QUICKFEUER VAN
KOEKSHOF / QRSULA
VAN HET EELSHOF /
2007 / ALAZANA /
BELGA

CALMANO
CALMO / KARINA 111/
2006 / TORDA / HOLST

L.A.C.

116787

144959

122547

144568

126018

53168

119321

115349

88560

124097

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

PARTOUCHE
SABAH, Nathan
NATHAN PARTOUCHE
/ LUCY PARTOUCHE

DE WIT GUZMAN,
Juan Antonio
NOELLE BAYARRI

MOORE / Y.VALLE DE

OLID

HERNANDEZ
YANGUAS, Inés
CESAR HERNANDEZ
GARCIA / NONE

GABARRON
JIMENEZ, Jaime

OLDSAN HORSES S.L
/ EARL DU MILON

KEARINS, Michael
KEARINS, MICHAEL /
NONE

FERNANDEZ GIL-
FOURNIER, Luis
CRIA CABALLAR DE
LAS FF.AA. / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS
FF.AA.

SANCHEZ-
ARCILLA
ARTINANO, Alvaro

EMILIO GARCIA-
TORRES BODELON /
NONE

GOMEZ CRESPO,
Rubén
FERNANDO RAMIREZ
AUZMENDI / SABINE
CHEENNE

MIRET DURAN,
Patricia
MIDUMAR 411 P, S.L.
/ NONE

SANCHEZ
ALEMAN, Pedro
PEDRO SANCHEZ
ALEMAN / NONE

L.D.N.

222567

1573

53353

13817

243000

16378

15975

1803

33891

247538

Pais

FR

ES

ES

ES
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

URBAIN DES
GREZILS
L'ARC DE TRIOMPHE /
OUVELA DE CARLES /
2008 / NEGRA / SF

QUIELAM DE SARO
QUANTUM / DUCHESSE
DE CHEUX X TALENT
PLATIERE / 2006 /
ALAZANA / CDE

BOBBY BROWN 40
BALOU DU EQUET /
PEGGY-ANNE / 2006 /
CASTANA / OLDBG

CLEAR CONCERT
CLEARWAY / NONE /
2004 / CASTANA /
HOLST

TWIGGY KA
DOLLAR DE LA PIERRE /
LARRA LOUVO X QUICK
STAR /2007 / CASTANA

/ SF

SANGRIA DE LA
ROQUE
KANNAN / ANNALENA 3
/2006 / ALAZANA / SF

UP AND DOWN TAME

MADE IN SEMILLY /
PARENTHESSE TAME X
HELIOS DE LA COUR II'/

2008 / CASTANA / SF

HIGH QUALITY VD
GULDENNAGEL
QUALITY / THAISA VAN
DE GULDENNAGEL /
2007 / CASTANA / BWP

CERMONT
VERMONT / FRENCH
BUFFET / 2007 /
CASTANA / KWPN

CLARIN DE
LLAMOSAS
CLARENCE C / PEDRENA
/2009 / CASTANA / CDE

IBON
ORLANDO / NEIGE DE
LA COUR X CUMANO /
2010 / CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

104963

82391

130170

49816

115738

122361

120786

133511

106352

128202

109714

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GONZALEZ DE
ZARATE
FERNANDEZ,
Kevin
MARCO JUNCADELLA
/ SERGE Y
EMMANUEL DEBIN

DIAZ VECINO, José

JORGE TOMAS DUATO
/ AMADOR G.
MANRIQUE ABASCAL

WONG, Isheau
GESTUET LEWITX /
GESTUET LEWITZ

SALOM ALBELDO,
Sara
SARA SALOM
ALBELDO / NONE

VERDU VIDAL, Otti

OTTI VERDU VIDAL /
NONE

MATEOS
RODRIGUEZ,
Pedro Fernando
JOSE M2 MATEOS
SALGADO / NONE

GARCIA-TORRES
SOLANO, Carmen
CARMEN GARCIA-
TORRES SOLANO /
NONE

BONO
RODRIGUEZ, José
INIGO GONZALEZ
ORAINDI / NONE

DAVILA GARCIA,
Fidel
CHRISTINA BARES
MAESTRE / NONE

GARMENDIA
ECHEVARRIA,
Jesus
UNAI ARRUZA
ELORDUI / Y.LAS
LLAMOSAS

FERNANDEZ GIL-
FOURNIER, Luis
CRIA CABALLAR DE
LAS FF.AA. / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS
FF.AA.

L.D.N.

2498

12222

240763

38062

220324

5042

14425

2309

13671

13047

16378

Pais

ES
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